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Ricoveri attuali : 600 di cui COVID 41

Struttura
A
Totali

Osp. Santorso
Osp. Bassano
Osp. Asiago
OdC Marostica

Note:

3.441

Covid Attuali
TI

2
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Covid attuali

Non

covid

559
219
290

50

Nuovi Positivi

D1:
D2

(7

Andamento attualmente positivi

Bollettino
Generato il 14/05/2022 17:05:02

Esecutore Q
A

Totali

ALTRO
FARMACIE

LAB. PRIVATI
MMG/PLS/MCA
ULSS7

Tamponi e Test
Esequiti
2.474.323

497

868.003
116.787
46.915
1.442.121

Agg
precedente

+2.733
+0

+ 643
+71

+ 86
+1.933

Deceduti da Inizio Pandemia: 676

Osp. Santorso

Csp. Bassano .

Osep. Asiago

OdC Marosti..
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